LISTADO DE ALUMNOS QUE OBTUVIERON
LOS TRES PRIMEROS LUGARES
AGOSTO - DICIEMBRE 2021
BIOLOGO

PRIMER SEMESTRE

No. Mat. NOMBRE LUGAR PROM
2021360 FRANCO DE ANDA ALEYDI ANAHI lo. 97.63
2123776 VALDEZ MENDOZA ANDY YAEL 2o0. 96.13
2011716 ALVAREZ GUAJARDO ALONDRA NAHOMI 3o. 95.63

SEGUNDO SEMESTRE

2083042 BRAVO RODRIGUEZ KAYLA MERIELLE lo. 93.14
2083030 GOMORA LEYVA ASHLEY CAROLINA 2o0. 91
1865538 CALDERA TORRES JESUS DAVID 3o. 90.86

TERCER SEMESTRE

1902255 DIAZ GARCIA DIANA GABRIELA lo. 99
1965364 RODRIGUEZ TELLEZ ANA PAOLA 2o0. 98.86
2075681 BRISENO VELASCO LUIS DANIEL 3o. 98.14

CUARTO SEMESTRE

1871441 FAVELA NINO RODOLFO ANDRES lo. 95.43
1841426 TRUJILLO TORRES DIAMANDA MYSTIK 2o0. 94.14
1877328 MONTEMAYOR MARTINEZ MELANY ROSAURA 3o. 93.14

QUINTO SEMESTRE

1991397 SOL TORRES OMAR HORACIO lo. 95
1911204 GALLARDO SANCHEZ HUGO DAVID 2o0. 94.43
1904911 ACOSTA DIAZ DIANA DEL CARMEN 3o. 93.43



No. Mat.
1799524
1986286
1986248

1941174
1752995
1861097

1694513
1671889

LOS TRES PRIMEROS LUGARES
AGOSTO - DICIEMBRE 2021
BIOLOGO

SEXTO SEMESTRE

NOMBRE

ESPINDOLA GUZMAN PATRICIA LIZBETH
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ VERONICA ALEJANDRA
CRUZ ANGELES ITZEL

SEPTIMO SEMESTRE

GARZA REYES VALERIA MAGALLI
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ ADRIAN
BARRA SUAREZ VALERIA

OCTAVO SEMESTRE

CRUZ GUAJARDO THANIA
ARMIJO MARTINEZ EFRAIN ASAF

LISTADO DE ALUMNOS QUE OBTUVIERON

LUGAR
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